Remittance Warrant for:
7701 Dependent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: PECKHAM SCHOOL D-27

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770100011
Date: 1/5/2026 
Fund: 7701

Pay Exactly

$1,909,601.64
PAY EXACTLY  One Million Nine Hundred Nine Thousand Six Hundred One DOLLARS and 64 CENTS

Collections for: 12/1/2025 12/31/2025 

4 Mill 25,598.41
Building 158,676.89
General 1,110,090.27
Sinking 615,236.07

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7701
Dependent School Remit
D-50

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
C050 KILDARE

Apportionment Date

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7701 Dependent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: KILDARE SCHOOL D-50

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770100012
Date: 1/5/2026 
Fund: 7701

Pay Exactly

$1,037,123.55
PAY EXACTLY  One Million Thirty Seven Thousand One Hundred Twenty Three DOLLARS and 55 CENTS

Collections for: 12/1/2025 12/31/2025 

4 Mill 27,471.21
Building 100,109.06
General 701,254.94
Sinking 208,288.34

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-125

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I125 NEWKIRK

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: NEWKIRK PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-125

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200050
Date: 1/5/2026 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$2,941,311.79
PAY EXACTLY  Two Million Nine Hundred Forty One Thousand Three Hundred Eleven DOLLARS and 79 CENTS

Collections for: 12/1/2025 12/31/2025 

4 Mill 190,153.56
Building 203,128.58
General 1,424,614.36
Sinking 1,123,415.29

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-2

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-2

Apportionment Date

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: NOBLE COUNTY SCHOOL I-2

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200051
Date: 1/5/2026 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$115,626.55
PAY EXACTLY  One Hundred Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Six DOLLARS and 55 CENTS

Collections for: 12/1/2025 12/31/2025 

Building 14,449.75
General 101,176.80 Non-Negot iable Deputy

County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-2T

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-2

Apportionment Date
12/1/2025  to: 12/31/2025

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: NOBLE COUNTY TREASURER

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200052
Date: 1/5/2026 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$11,685.19
PAY EXACTLY  Eleven Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Five DOLLARS and 19 CENTS

Collections for: 12/1/2025 12/31/2025 

4 Mill 11,685.19 Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-4

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-4

Apportionment Date
12/1/2025  to: 12/31/2025 

Building
9001 Current Tax Collections 12,200.28